Sterilization
Container Systems
BROWN B. LLC
...Quality Products, Superior Customer Service, & Support
Copyright © BLLC ®. 2021 - All rights reserved.
• Safe, reliable,
easy to handle
• Lightweight

 red
 blue
 green
 black
Lid perforated
 SB 100.010E
 SB 100.020E
 SB 100.030E
 SB 100.040E
 SB 100.050E
 SB 100.060E
Safety Lid- New Model- with exterior press- Button
Bottoms and Lids
Bottom non perforated
Article-No. outside inside
SB 105.100E 580 x 280 x 100 mm 550 x 262 x 84 mm
SB 105.135E 580 x 280 x 135 mm 550 x 262 x 117 mm
SB 105.150E 580 x 280 x 150 mm 550 x 262 x 132 mm
SB 105.200E 580 x 280 x 200 mm 550 x 262 x 182 mm
SB 105.260E 580 x 280 x 260 mm 550 x 262 x 244 mm
Bottom perforated
Safety Lid
Article-No. outside inside
SB 106.100E 580 x 280 x 100 mm 550 x 262 x 84 mm
SB 106.135E 580 x 280 x 135 mm 550 x 262 x 117 mm
SB 106.150E 580 x 280 x 150 mm 550 x 262 x 132 mm
SB 106.200E 580 x 280 x 200 mm 550 x 262 x 182 mm
SB 106.260E 580 x 280 x 260 mm 550 x 262 x 244 mm
Standard Standard
 SB 103.010 ER103.010.E
 SB 103.020 ER103.020.E
 SB 103.030 ER103.030.E
 SB 103.040 ER103.040.E
 SB 103.050 ER103.050.E
 SB 103.060 ER103.060.E
580 x 280 mm
580 x 280 mm
1/1
Sterilization Container Systems

 SB 200.020E
 SB 200.030E
 SB 200.040E
 SB 200.050E
 SB 200.060E
Safety Lid - Model - with exterior Press - Button
(Description on Page 5)
3/4
465 x 280 mm
Safety Lid
Article-No. outside inside
SB 205.100E 465 x 280 x 100 mm 425 x 262 x 84 mm
SB 205.135E 465 x 280 x 135 mm 425 x 262 x 121mm
SB 205.150E 465 x 280 x 150 mm 425 262 x 135 mm
Standard New Model
 SB 203.010 SB 203.010E
 SB 203.020 SB 203.020E
 SB 203.030 SB 203.030E
 SB 203.040 SB 203.040E
 SB 203.050 SB 203.050E
 SB 203.060 SB 203.060E
Article-No. outside inside
SB 206.100E 465 x 280 x 100 mm 425 x 262 x 85 mm
SB 206.135E 465 x 280 x 135 mm 425 x 262 x 121mm
SB 206.150E 465 x 280 x 150 mm 425 x 262 x 135 mm

 SB 337.260E
 SB 347.260E
 SB 357.260E
 SB 367.260E
Sterilization Container Systems
®
24 Main +1 (864) 764-1758  Fax +1 (864) 285-4807 5 1 3 S .  T o w n e s  C t , Spartanburg - SC 29301 USA www.brownbllc.com
 SB 300.010E
 SB 300.020E
 SB 300.030E
 SB 300.040E
 SB 300.050E
 SB 300.060E
Article-No. outside inside
SB 306.100E 285 x 280 x 100 mm 262 x 262 x 84 mm
SB 306.135E 285 x 280 x 135 mm 262 x 262 x 117 mm
SB 306.150E 285 x 280 x 150 mm 262 x 262 x 132 mm
SB 306.200E 285 x 280 x 200 mm 262 x 262 x 182 mm
SB 306.200E 285 x 280 x 260 mm 262 x 262 x 244 mm
Standard New Model
 SB 300.010E SB 303.010E
 SB 300.020E SB 303.020E
 SB 300.030E SB 303.030E
 SB 300.040E SB 303.040E
 SB 300.050E SB 303.050E
 SB 300.060E SB 303.060E
Bottoms and Lids
Bottom non-perforated
Bottom perforated
 silver
 yellow
 red
 blue
 green
 black
lid perforated
Safety Lid- New Model- with exterior
Press- Button (Description on Page 5)
1/2
285 x 280 mm
Safety Lid
Article-No. outside inside
SB 305.100E 285 x 280 x 100 mm 262 x 262 x 84 mm
SB 305.135E 285 x 280 x 135 mm 262 x 262 x 117 mm
SB 305.150E 285 x 280 x 150 mm 262 x 262 x 132 mm
SB 305.200E 285 x 280 x 200 mm 262 x 262 x 182 mm
SB 305.200E 285 x 280 x 260 mm 262 x 262 x 244 mm
Sterilization Container Systems
®

outside
310 x 190 x 65 mm
 silver
 yellow
 red
 blue
 green
 black
 SB 500.010E
 SB 500.020E
 SB 500.030E
 SB 500.040E
 SB 500.050E
 SB 500.060E
Article-No. outside inside
SB 505.040E 310 x 190 x 40 mm 280 x 182 x 35 mm
SB 505.060E 310 x 190x 65 mm 280 x 182 x 55 mm
SB 505.080E 310 x 190 x 80 mm 280 x 182 x 70 mm
SB 505.100E 310 x 190 x 100 mm 280 x 182 x 90 mm
SB 505.130E 310 x 190 x 130 mm 280 x 182 x 124 mm
Article-No. Dimensions
SBS 590.000 265 x 175 mm
Sterilization Container Systems
®

without Steam Indicator
for 1/1, 3/4, ½, Container;
Pack of 100 pcs.
Disposable Paper Filters
without Steam Indicator
for Mini and Dental
Containers Pack of 100 pcs.
Article-No. Color
SB 819.000 blue
Plastic Security Seal Pack of 100 pcs.
Article-No.
no marking
Article-No.
with marking
Color
SB 820.010 SB 820.010B gray
SB 820.020 SB 820.020B yellow
SB 820.030 SB 820.030B red
SB 820.040 SB 820.040B blue
SB 820.050 SB 820.050B green
SB 820.060 SB 820.060B black
SB 820.070 SB 820.070B violet
SB 820.080 SB 820.080B orange
SB 820.100 SB 820.100B brown
Article-No.
no marking
Article-No.
with marking
Color
SB 821.020 SB 821.020B gray
SB 821.030 SB 821.030B yellow
SB 821.040 SB 821.040B red
SB 821.050 SB 821.050B blue
SB 821.060 SB 821.060B green
SB 821.070 SB 821.070B black
SB 821.080 SB 821.080B violet
SB 821.100 SB 821.100B brown
Article-No.
no marking
Article-No.
with marking
Color
SB 822.010 SB 822.010B gray
SB 822.020 SB 822.020B yellow
SB 822.030 SB 822.030B red
SB 822.040 SB 822.040B blue
SB 822.050 SB 822.050B green
SB 822.060 SB 822.060B black
SB 822.070 SB 822.070B brown
Accessories
Aluminium Identifications Labels with Slot
Aluminium Identifications Labels
Aluminium Identifications Labels with Perforation